

Operator: License # _ Name: D K Operating

Purchaser:_Semcrude

City/State/Zip:

Phone: (_620

License: 5822

New Well

___ Gas

✓ Oil

Operator: ___ Well Name: _

6/25/08

Spud Date or Recompletion Date

Original Comp. Date: ____

... Deepening

Plug Back,

_ Commingled

_ Dual Completion

Other (SWD or Enhr.?)

24583 NW rd 208

Operator Contact Person: Danny King

Contractor: Name: Val Energy Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm

Designate Type of Completion:

Jetmore Ks. 67854

375-5732

Re-Entry

_ Re-perf.

Date Reached TD

7/1/08

SIOW

SIGW

_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

_____Original Total Depth:

Docket No.

Docket No.,

Docket No.,

Conv. to Enhr./SWD

Completion Date or

Recompletion Date

Plug Back Total Depth

7/15/08

SWD _

ENHR _

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA

Form ACO-1 September 1999 m Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

- 0000 County Hadgeman S. R. 24 East West 330' feet from S /(N) (circle one) Line of Section 360' W (circle one) Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: (circle one) Well #: 5-25 Springer Lease Name: _ Field Name: _____Jetmore Producing Formation: Mississippian Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing: Plug Back Total Depth: 4679 Total Depth: 4700' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 323' Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set 1558' Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1558' w/ 140sx feet depth to Surface Drilling Fluid Management Plan A (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit, Chloride content_ ... ppm Fluid volume_ Dewatering method used Evaporation Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name:_

__ License No.:__

Quarter____ Sec.___ Twp.___ S. R.___ East West

_____ Docket No.: ___

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Lease Name:____

107 for confidentiality in excess of	12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. So	d geologist well report	shall be attached with this form	m. ALL CEMENTING
Il requirements of the statutes, rulerein are complete and correct to	es and regulations promulgated to regulate to the best of my knowledge	the oil and gas industr	y have been fully complied w	vith and the statements
Signature: JALF C	Date: 7/17/08	<u> </u>	KCC Office Use ON	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this 17 day of July		If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received	RECEIVED
0 08. Hotary Public: Trus of	LA ERICA KUHLA		Geologist Report Received KA	INSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 2 5 2008
Pate Commission Expires: 09	Notary Public - State My Appt. Expires 0972	of Kansas		CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

i ,

Operator Name: DK	Operating		Lease I	Name:	Springer		Well #: _5-2!	5		
•	S. R. 24	_ ☐ East	County:	Hadge	man					
tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid rec	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	and base of formations pe g and shut-in pressures, ss if gas to surface test, a final geological well site r	whether shu long with fir	ut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Taker		✓ Yes ☐ No			og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	√ Sample		
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes 🗸 No		Nam Anhy	е		Top 1614'	Datum +750		
Cores Taken	,	☐ Yes ✓ No		Heeb	ner		3911'	-1547		
Electric Log Run		Yes No		Lansi			3961'	-1597		
(Submit Copy)				в/кс		F	4328'	-1964		
List All E. Logs Run:				Ft.Sc	ott		4464'	-2100		
Gamma-ray &	bond	TIME		Cher			4504'	-2140		
•		CONFIDENTIAL		Missi	ssippian		4600'	-2336		
		JUL 2 3 2008								
		ÇASING Report all strings set-c		✓ Ne face, inte	w Used rmediate, produ	ction, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12 1/4	85/8	20#		323	60/40 pos	185	2% gel 3% CC		
Production	77/8	51/2	15.5	11	4699'	EA-2	150sx	1/4# floceal		
700		ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	Ď				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks \	Used		Type and	Percent Additive	s		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				:						
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per				acture, Shot, Cemer		ord Depth		
4	4607' to 4609'				None					
			-				KAN	RECEIVED SAS CORPORATION COI		
								JUL 2 5 200		
				i 		<u> </u>		CONSERVATION DIVIS WICHITA, KS		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At 4676	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes V No	0			
27/		Enhr. Producing Met		¬	y V Pump	oing Gas L	ift \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ner (Explain)		
	a Production, SWD or		L,	_ Flowing	a (Az) Land	g		ioi (Explain)		



CHARGE TO:	AMERICAN WARRINA		KAN
ADDRESS		•	

RECEIVED

ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

TICKET

JUL 25 2008

		-	-		-		_
N	0		1	4	n	Q	1
1 1	-				v	•	
		-	_				

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

PAGE	OF
1	12

Service	S, lite.				WICHITA, KS	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
1. HAYS	5-25	SPRINGER	HODGEMAN	Vs		07-01-08
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
	SERVICE D SALES		VAL DALG #1	(C) 7	2NIWING JETMOKE	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	-	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	OIL	DEVELOD	LONGSTRING		15-083-21558	525,722,224
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	, ,				•
						A STATE OF THE STA

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION		DESCRIPTION					UNIT		AMOUNT			
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.			U/M	PRICE		AMOUNI	,
575		1			MILEAGE #/05	30	m	Ì		6,00		180 0	
578		1			PumpService	1	EA			1400	00	1400	100
22/		1			LIQUID NCL	2	CAL			26	00		100
281		1			MUDFLKSH	500	GAZ				ထ	500	100
ð 40	**ces	1			D-AIR	1	GAZ			35	00	<u>- პა</u>	100
402		12			CENTRALIZER	10	EA	51/2	سرر ا	100	00	1000	bo
403		1			CMI BASSET	 ス	EL	5%	1_	300	00	600	00
404	•	1			PORTCALSE 159347	1	EA	5%	1-	2300	00	2300	امرا
406		1			LATER DOWN PLUS & BAPPER	1	<u>ε</u> 4	5%	10-	250	vo	250	امن
407		1			ZNEAT FLORISHOE YAYDELL	/	EA	5/2	1	325	00	325	100
			-										<u> </u>
				6	2 8 2 C		i		i l	i			1

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DAJE SIGNED

TIME SIGNED

A.M.

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 466

NESS CITY, KS 67560

785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	P6-7	6642	00
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	3340	•
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				_sub	- 00-	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				TUTAL	9982	<u> ८२</u>
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			(Hodgeman TAX 6.45%	497	07
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO F	RESPOND		TOTAL	10,479	159

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVELOU

APPROVAL

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 14091

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 WELL 5-25, Springer DATE 07-01-08 AMERICAN WARRIDA Off: 785-798-2300 ACCOUNTING PRICE REFERENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ DESCRIPTION: PART NUMBER 1 1 TOO MACON SOF e great trunc itean. I unit 325 EA.2 CMT 150 54 2 FLOCELE 381213 276 57100 283 A SAZT 150 00 7501LB a 284 30 00 CALSEAL 315 100 .285 a 70123 4 150 CFR 285/00 581 SERVICE CHE CONT 150 150 1/80 2 234877 2 583 S) RAYAGE NOISSIMP 日皇 300 E E 世 र्ह SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** HOLEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT TON MILES LOADED MILES

CONTINUATION TOTAL

3340,52

) . • SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 7-01-08 PAGE NO. **JOB LOG** WELL NO. 5-25 JOB TYPE LONGSTRING LEASE SPEINGER
PRESSURE (PSI) CUSTOMER **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING 1830 DINCOCATION, DISCUSSION, LAYINGDOWN NECLY CMT: 150EA-2 RTD 4700, SETPREE 4691, SJ 21.02, INSUT 4870 51/2/5, Str., PORTCX UP ONTO 476, 1593 FT Cert 1,2,3,4,56,78, 75,77, BASET 5,76 CCMSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 10 7 2 3008 KM2AS CORPORATION COMMISSION 2050 START CSG & FWATERY THE BUTTEM- DROPBALL રજી Hoonup BREAMCIEC 4/R14 2305 3/2,21/2 PLUG RH -MH 2355 0000 START MUDFLUSH 12 32 ENN ON 10 ENTIAL JUL 2 3 2008 50 START CMT 200 31,5 DEOR LATCHNOWN PLUS, WASHOUT PL KIC START DISP 00005 60 D چې CMT DN BOTTEM 70,7 ત્રેજા 80,0 300 850 400 90,0 હ્ય 95.0 LAND PLUS 1000 RELEASE -DRY 0040 1100 40 WASHUP Kreup TICKETS JOB COMPLETE
THAMYOU! 0115 DAVE, JOH, JASON

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 32902

LEAST PRINCIPLE WELL # 5-25 LOCATION STATES 2 Months CONTRACTOR Val # 1 OWNER American Marriar Val. TYPE OF IOB Jungsee CONTRACTOR Val # 1 OWNER American Marriar Val. TYPE OF IOB Jungsee TYPE OF IOB Jungsee LEASING SIZE # 1 OWNER American Marriar Val. CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED / 85 M. Common Val. TUBING SIZE DEPTH 370 CC 276 Gel DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	Ī,
DATE 6-25-08 25 22 24 72:00 mm 2:30 mm	INISH
EAST DUINGER WELL # 5-25 LOCATION Strong 2 mouth Phodysman Red Phodysman Red Phodysman Research Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part	DAM
ONNER American Warrier Inc. ONNER American W	
OWNER American Warrion Mc. TYPE OF JOB Surface OUNER Affire Marrion Mc. TYPE OF JOB Surface TO. 341' CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 185 or Common 370 CC 279 Get OWNER Affire Marrion Mc. TOTAL 125 OWNER Affire Marrion Mc. OYNER Affire Marrion Mc. OYNER Affire Marrion Mc. OYNER Affire Marrion Marrio	<u> </u>
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED /85 of Cammon of Canada Size DEPTH of 108 34/3 PURP REMARKS: R	
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED /85 of Cammon of Canada Size DEPTH of 108 34/3 PURP REMARKS: R	
GOLE SIZE 216 TD 34/ ASING SIZE 28/2 DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED /85 AV Common OCL DEPTH OCOL	
CASING SIZE 878 DEPTH 343' UIBING SIZE DEPTH 370 C 270 Gel WILL PIPE DEPTH 1700 DEPTH	
DEPTH OOL DEPTH	m
DEPTH OOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE MEAS. LINE COMMON POMIX P	
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG./5 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG./5 CHLORIDE CONFIDENTIAL CONF	
GENERY LEFT IN CSG. 5 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 20.8 BBLS H 20 EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EXAMPLE CONFIDENTIAL	.75.50
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 20.8 BBLS H 20 EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL RECEIVED MANAGES CORPORATION COMMITTED BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK REMARKS: REM	72/2
EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL EXAMPLE	73.60
EQUIPMENT CONFIDENTIAL RECEIVED MARKA CORPORATION COMMITTE BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK REMARKS: REM	09.00
POMP TRUCK CEMENTER DELICITY 13 2008 POMP TRUCK FIRST DELICITY 15 2008 BULK TRUCK FIRST DELICITY 15 2008 BULK TRUCK FIRST DELICITY 15 2008 REMARKS: R	
PUMP TRUCK #/8/ HELPER Jules Vista KCC #1/8/ DRIVER See District 13 2008 #1/8/ DRIVER See District KCC #2/2 DRIVER SEE DISTRICT SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Sylvan Wirty # HELPER Sylvan Wirty BULK TRUCK # DRIVER So Dannelson REMARKS: REMA	MISSION
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # MILEAGE PS. A.L. @ CONSERVATION DIVISION MILEAGE 1954 09 23 4 REMARKS: REMARKS:	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: Remarks: Ran 8 fb caving to Bottom, Buck as formed by the pumper mixed 185 ax Common 32cc 2 ft gel. Shut dryn, clarge webses over on manifold & release 8 78, TWP. Displace with 208 8815 from Herican barrier STREET 70. Box 399 CITY Landen City STATE Karness ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and heriper (5) to assist owner or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL" BULK TRUCK HANDLING 19 Say @ 2.10 44 MILEAGE 19 SAy @ 2.10 44 MILEAGE 19 Service DEPTH OF JOB 34/3' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 14/3' @ 7.5 10 MANIFOLD # Each and 1/3 @ 7.5 10 MANIFOLD # Each and 1/1 @ 1/1 00 1/1 DEPTH OF JOB 34/3' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1/43' @ 7.5 10 MANIFOLD # Each and 1/4 @ 1/1 00 1/1 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 6 TOTAL 6 TOTAL 6 SHEET X (16 Am)	
REMARKS: REMARK)N
REMARKS: Ran 8 fo caring to Bottom, Byeck Over both mental to be a proper to be	
REMARKS: Ran 836 caving to Bottom Breek Acceletion, circulate hole, horde up to pump & mixed 185 and common 32 cc 276 get Shut down Change nature over on manifold & neleast 8 to TVP. Biplace with 20 8 BBLS from H22 Shut in manifold & neleast 8 to TVP. Bhut in manifold & neleast 8 to TVP. CHARGE TO: American Warnion Street STREET PO. Box 399 CITY Landen City STATE Kannas ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper (3) to assist owner or contractor to do work as, is listed. The above work was, done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL MILEAGE 1954 to 23 To TVP BETTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 BAN TOTAL 12 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1. BB. TWP @ 67.00 G @ TOTAL 6	
REMARKS: Ran 8 % casing to Bottom Byeck with stain, chellet hole, hord up to pump & mixed 195 ax Common 32 cc 2% gel. Shut drive, change rounce over on manifeld & nelected 8 % TWP. Displace with 208 BBIS first HE Street 10 Box 399 CHARGE TO: American Warnier Size TOTAL 12 CHARGE TO: American Warnier Size TOTAL 12 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 12 TOTAL 16 TO	<u>+19450</u>
Ran 8% caving to Bottom, Byek Average to Bottom, Byek Average to Bottom, Byek Average to Bottom, Byek Pump & mixed 185 ax Common 33 cc 2% gel. Shut days clarge values Over on manifold & releast 8% 7WP. Displace with 208 BBIS fresh Here EXTRA FOOTAGE 143'@ 7S 10 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143'@ 7S 10 MANIFOLD Headsental @ 111.00 11 CHARGE TO: American Warnier Suc STREET 7.0. Box 399 CITY LandenCity STATE Kannes ZIP67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAX (16 Am)	103.65
Charge to: American Vanior Street 123 (27,00) 16 Charge to: American Vanior Street 123 (27,00)	171.25
Charge To: American Warnier Street To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment Total Jerry Contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL DEPTH OF IOB 34/3 DEPTH OF IOB 34/3	
TOTAL 12 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 970 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 111.00 11 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 MANIFOLD ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 FULUS ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 FULUS ## 100 EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 EXTRA FOOTAGE 14	
even on manifeld & nelease 878 7WP. Displace with 208 BBIS finesh Hee EXTRA FOOTAGE 143'@ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ Headmental @ 1/1.00 1/1 CHARGE TO: American Warnier Size STREET 70. Box 399 CITY Leaden City STATE Kannes ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper (s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
EXTRA FOOTAGE 143' @ 75 10 Shut in manifel. CHARGE TO: American Warnier Arc. STREET 70. Box 399 CITY Larden City STATE Kannas ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 MILEAGE 23 @ 7.00 16 MANIFOLD @ 1/11.00 1/1 EXTRA FOOTAGE 1/43' @ 75 10 TOTAL 26 SALESTAY (16 Am)	
CHARGE TO: American Warnier Street P.O. Box 399 CITY Larden City STATE Kansas ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAY (16 Apr.)"	00.00
CHARGE TO: American Warnier Inc. STREET P.O. Box 399 CITY Under City STATE Kenses ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (MARK)	07.2S
CHARGE TO: American Warnier Anc. STREET P.O. Box 399 CITY Under City STATE Karnes ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAY (16 Am)	61.00
CHARGE TO: American Nancis Truc. STREET P.O. Box 399 CITY Under City STATE Kames ZIP 67846 TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAY (16 Apr.)	11.00
CHARGE TO: American Vancier Size Street P.O. Box 399 CITY Landen City STATE Kannas ZIP 67846 To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL" TOTAL 6	11,00
TOTAL	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAY (If Arm) PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1: B78. TWP @ 67.00 @ 69 TOTAL 6	2792
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TIPE TAY (15 Am.)	<u>عولی ا د</u>
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL CALESTAN (If Ann.)	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	57.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALESTAY (If Arm)	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	The second page of the second
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	67.00
$\nabla A \Gamma \nabla C \nabla A \nabla / \Gamma A \nabla A = 0$	
TOTAL CHARGES	
PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30	30 DAYS
SIGNATURE X 6 DOLLASON Thank you!	

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "ALLIED" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., LLC, and "CUSTOMER" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "Merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

—TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, CUSTOMER must tender full cash payment to ALLIED before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered: If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, CUSTOMER agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that CUSTOMER may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the CUSTOMER or at the option of ALLIED, refunded directly to CUSTOMER. For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that Kansas law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

—ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.

—PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in ALLIED'S current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the guoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

—TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ-a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

—PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.

—DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book-will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

-SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES:

- 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. CUSTOMER shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well'owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER-EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.

2. More specifically:

- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

D. K. OPERATING 24583 NW Rd. 208 Jetmore, Kansas 67854 (620) 375-5732

Date: Tuy B, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

CONFIDENTIAL
JUL 2 3 2000
KCC

RE: Well Sparmon 5-25

Location: [APY 4015-083-21,558-0000

Dear Corporation Commission,

D.K. Operating request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for, as long as the law allows.

Sincerely,

Jody Smith Forman

NED

Enclosure

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 25 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO:	
AMERICAN WOOLDNE INC	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 14561

PAGE OF 1

			<u>_</u>										····		ــــللــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ				
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			D/	NTE	OW	NER 🍦		
1. NES CAR	KZ	S-2	S		د	PRENGER		HODGEMAN)	Ks					7-10-08		SAME		
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT		has l				DELIVERED TO	0		Of	RDER NO.						
		SERVICE SALES		C_{\circ}	Tools					OT/A	لہ								
3.		WELL TYPE	·	W	WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WE					WELL PERMIT	NO.			ELL LOCATION	_				
4.) or			<u> 3675</u>	LOPMENT		COMENT PORT	COLLAR		<u> </u>			3	EMORE KE	<u>- ス/</u>	<u>3082 (U , U</u>	<u> </u>	
REFERRAL LOCATION	=	INVOICE INSTRUC	IONS														•		
PRICE	SECONDAR	REFERENCE/	1 4	CCOUNTIN	G	1									UNIT				
REFERENCE		NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	1	DESCRIPTION				QTY. U/M			QTY. U/M		PRICE		AMOUNT	
575	ع ت	ブ	1			MILEAGE # 10	+	•			40	mī			Ь	8	240	50	
<u>-578</u>	31	>	1			PUMP SEEV					1	1208	1558	F	1400	∞	1400	00	
105	1	7	١			PORT COLLA	2005	1216 TOOL			1	802		<u>i </u>	400	00	400	00	
-	O	4										"		!				 	
330		•	1			SWOT MU	UT-D	EUSTRY STANDARD			140	SKZ			<u> </u>	کا	2170	00	
276	*	<u>§</u>	1		<u> </u>	FLOCELE					ەك	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	11	<u>(2)</u>	75	00	
290	8 .	KAINSAS	1			O-AZR	26 - 1	·	-		2	GAL			ک3ے	00	70	<u> </u>	
<u>581</u>	CONSER	RECE	١			STRUTTE CL	wece o	CONFUT			200	SKZ		<u> </u>	1	90	380	00	
<u> </u>	VATION DIV	ORATION OF THE ORATIO	1		<u> </u>	DRAYAGE					19970	ાહડ	399.4	m	1	צרו	698	95	
	KS C	VED ON COMM										<u> </u>				1	· .	ـــــــ	
	is Q				<u> </u>							<u> </u>		-		-		<u> </u>	
		OISS			<u> </u>							Ĺ		ليبا		<u> </u>		トン	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees t	0	DE1.417		A ACNIT TO	<u> </u>		RVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	PAGE TOT	·AI		i	
the terms and cor	nditions on the re	everse side here	of whic	ch include	.	KEMII	PAY	MENT TO:		QUIPMENT	PERFORMED		1		PAGE TO	ΛL .	5433	iaz	
but are not limite									WE UN	DERSTOC	D AND	_		1			<u> </u>	1 1/2	
LIMITED WARR					_					OUR NEED				 	_			i	
	·		OR TO		4	SWIFI	SER	VICES, INC.	PERFO	ORMED WI	THOUT DELAY?							┼	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						P) R	OX 466	WE OF	PERATED T	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T			Hodgom	חבו		10	
								,	CALCU	JLATIONS FACTORIL	vo .	•			(4x	%	175	102	
XUL		2	2_		\Box	NESS	CITY	KS 67560			IED WITH OUR	SERVIC			- Wa-1-7			 	
DATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		□ - A.M. □ (`P.M.	٠	79	5.70	8-3300			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		= 100	127	
7-10-	-08	1430				785-798-2300 🖂 cus					STOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND						5609		
		CUSTOM	ER ACC				RVICES	The customer hereby a	cknowledges	receipt of	the materials a	nd serv	ices listed on t	his ticket			_		
SWIFT OPERATOR	DAWE WIT) CA 1		A	PPROV	AL .							•				Thank?	You!	
	JUNG MI			<u>ناب ن</u>															

	JOB LÔ	G				<i>,</i>	SWIFT	Serv	iced. Inc. Date 7-10-08 Page No.
\$	CUSTOMER AMERICO	aj woek	OR ZX	WELL NO.	 25		LEASE SPR	INGER	JOB TYPE TICKET NO. COMENT PORT COLLEGE 14561
	CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBD) (GAL)	PUM	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
		1430							ON LOCATION
				,	·	ļ .			TUBEN6-27/8
				<u> </u>		_			CA5216-51/2
		· · ·							PORT COLLAR = 1558
						-			
		1310				1		1000	PST TEST CARTIG - HELD
		1010	*		_			1000	LUZE 1 EST CARCAC - HERR
		1515	31/2	2	1		450		OPEN PORT COUR - INT RATE
					•				
		1250	4	78	1		350 .		MOX CEMENT 140 SKS SMD 1/4 #/SK FIGGEIG
						-			
	··-	1540	4	8	V		400		DISPLACE CONSIT
		1220	•						
		1220			V		1000	<u> </u>	CLOSE PORT COUR - PSETEST - HELD
,	. •								CRONATED IS SES CEMENT TO POT
		1605	4	25		1		400	RUN 4 715 - CHECKLATE CLEAN
			•			_			WASH TRUCK
						ļ			Pull Tool
		1700							JOB COMPLETE
									N-B SOUTHER TO
		·							TIMOKYOU
								,	WAKUE BRETT, ROB
								<i>r</i>	
				CON	Fi	n	FNT	ΔΙ	Property
				0011				- 131-	RECEIVEL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
					1	0	5-/4	7	SEP 1 1 2008
			5						CONSERVATION DIVISION
				·					CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
	l				, •	<u> </u>			